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Golfweek Conference Challenge

Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO

Golfweek Conference Challenge

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 26

Team

UCLA

Campbell
Pepperdine

Denver

TCU

East Tennessee St.
Virginia Tech
Georgia, U. of
SMU

Sacramento State
Nebraska

Troy

Jacksonville

San Diego State
UC - Riverside
Delaware

Central Arkansas
Southern Mississippi

277
286
287
293
294
296
297
298
299
302
303
304
306
306
308
312
316
317

Scores

+10
+11
+14
+15
+16
+18
+18
+20
+24
+28
+29
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Start

Finish
T
T1
T
T
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5

T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35

T35

Player

Clare Legaspi
Stacey White
Mary Weinstein
Patty Tavatanakit
Mariel Galdiano
Sophie Newlove
Sofie Babic
Jakeishya Le
Momoka Kobori
Hee Ying Loy
Annika Clark
Bethany Wu
Anna Svanka
Hira Naveed
Jessica Spicer
Emily Hawkins
Lilia Vu

Hannah Haythorne
Tereza Melecka
Kelsey Kurnett *
Nicole Lorup
Sabrina Igbal
Gioia Carpinelli
Julie Baker
Rinko Mitsunaga
Kennedy Pedigo
Elizabeth Bose
Lindsey Harrison
Julia Becker
Emily Mahar
Patricia Wong
Allison Woodward
Sara Kjellker
Gaby Coello
Isabell Ekstrom
Greta Bruner
Hailey White
Kirsten Baete
Lauren Chappell
Haley Thiele
Ariane Klotz
Brigitte Dunne
Emma Svensson

Thitaree Sakulbunpanich

Hannah Berman

Golfweek Conference Challenge

Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course
Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 26

Team

UCLA

Campbell

Denver

UCLA

UCLA

Denver
Sacramento State
UC - Riverside
Pepperdine

East Tennessee St.
TCU

UCLA

Campbell
Pepperdine
Virginia Tech
Campbell

UCLA
Pepperdine

East Tennessee St.
Georgia, U. of
Troy

TCU

San Diego State
Southern Mississippi
Georgia, U. of
SMU

Virginia Tech
Troy

Sacramento State
Virginia Tech
Pepperdine

East Tennessee St.
San Diego State
Georgia, U. of
Campbell

TCU

UC - Riverside
Nebraska

SMU

Nebraska
Delaware

SMU

Central Arkansas
Delaware

Jacksonville

68
68
68
68
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75

Scores
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Start

Finish
T35
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T62
T62
T62
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T73
T73
T73
T73
T77
T77
T77
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80
T87

T87

Player

Harmie Constantino

Sarah Harrison
Grace Do

Katie James
Maria Brunzell
Kate Smith
Bailey Tardy
Amanda Detmer
Trussy Li *
Alison Armstrong
Anna Nordfors

Amanda Hollandsworth

Kitty Tam

Sophie DiGesualdo
Elisa Yang

Noor Ahmed
Alyson Bean
Kathrine Chan
Valeria Pacheco
Nishtha Madan
Corinne Viden
Camille Enright
Ping Huang
Sophia Dieter
Paula Trejo Lerdo
Elin Kumlin
Vanessa Bouvet
Megan Whittaker *
Keera Foocharoen
Warda Amira
Tania Nunez
Judith Castro
Cassidy Evreniadis
Valentina Haupt
Miki Manta

Bianca Lohbauer
Cameron Lee

Fernanda Escauriza

Henriette Syr
Mawgan Vater
Karley Whittington

Kornbongkoat Sararat

Ashley Dingman

Golfweek Conference Challenge

Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course
Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 26

Team

Georgia, U. of
Troy

TCU

SMU
Jacksonville
Nebraska
Georgia, U. of
Jacksonville
Denver

Denver
Campbell
Virginia Tech
San Diego State
SMU

Georgia, U. of
Nebraska
Denver
Pepperdine

TCU
Sacramento State
Sacramento State
Denver

UC - Riverside
Delaware
Jacksonville
Central Arkansas
Nebraska
Nebraska
Virginia Tech

East Tennessee St.

Central Arkansas
Troy

Southern Mississippi
Southern Mississippi

Sacramento State
Troy

San Diego State
San Diego State

Southern Mississippi

Jacksonville
Central Arkansas

East Tennessee St.

Delaware

75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
83

83

Scores
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+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11

+11



Start

Finish
T89
T89
T91
T91

93

Player

Hana Furuichi
Valentina Mueller
Miranda Holt
Serena Chon
Sally Fridstrom

Golfweek Conference Challenge

Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course
Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 26

Team

UC - Riverside
Delaware

Southern Mississippi
UC - Riverside
Central Arkansas

84
84
85
85
86

Scores
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+12
+12
+13
+13
+14



Golfweek Conference Challenge

Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course
Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 26

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 UCLA 277 277
T Patty Tavatanakit (1) 68 68
T Clare Legaspi (5) 68 68
T5 Mariel Galdiano (4) 70 70
T12 Bethany Wu (3) 71 71
T15 Lilia Vu (2) 72 72
2 Campbell 286 286
T1 Stacey White (3) 68 68
T12 Anna Svanka (2) 71 71
T15 Emily Hawkins (5) 72 72
T35 Isabell Ekstrom (1) 75 75
T54 Anna Nordfors (4) 77 77
3 Pepperdine 287 287
T5 Momoka Kobori (2) 70 70
T12 Hira Naveed (1) 71 71
T15 Hannah Haythorne (4) 72 72
T27 Patricia Wong (3) 74 74
T62 Kathrine Chan (5) 78 78
4 Denver 293 293
T Mary Weinstein (1) 68 68
T5 Sophie Newlove (3) 70 70
T54 Alison Armstrong (5) 77 7
T62 Alyson Bean (4) 78 78
T65 Canmille Enright (2) 79 79
5 TCU 294 294
T5 Annika Clark (1) 70 70
T20 Sabrina Igbal (4) 73 73
T35 Greta Bruner (2) 75 75
T47 Grace Do (5) 76 76
T62 Valeria Pacheco (3) 78 78
6 East Tennessee St. 296 296
T5 Hee Ying Loy (1) 70 70
T15 Tereza Melecka (2) 72 72
T27 Allison Woodward (3) 74 74
T73 Warda Amira (5) 80 80
T87 Kornbongkoat Sararat (4) 83 83
7 Virginia Tech 297 297
T15 Jessica Spicer (5) 72 72
T27 Emily Mahar (1) 74 74
T27 Elizabeth Bose (4) 74 74
T54 Amanda Hollandsworth (2) 77 77
T73 Keera Foocharoen (3) 80 80
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Team/Player (seed)

Rinko Mitsunaga (3)
T27 Gaby Coello (4) 74 74
T35 Harmie Constantino (1) 75 75
T47 Bailey Tardy (2) 76 76
T54 Elisa Yang (5) 77 77
p e
T20 Kennedy Pedigo (1) 73 73
T35 Brigitte Dunne (2) 75 75
T35 Lauren Chappell (3) 75 75
T47 Katie James (4) 76 76
T54 Sophie DiGesualdo (5) 77 77
o ssemmernosee s
T5 Sofie Babic (3) 70 70
T27 Julia Becker (1) 74 74
T65 Corinne Viden (2) 79 79
T65 Nishtha Madan (4) 79 79
T80 Miki Manta (5) 82 82
- e ]|
T35 Haley Thiele (3) 75 75
T35 Kirsten Baete (4) 75 75
T47 Kate Smith (2) 76 76
T54 Noor Ahmed (5) 7 77
T65 Vanessa Bouvet (1) 79 79
N = —
T20 Nicole Lorup (4) 73 73
T27 Lindsey Harrison (3) 74 74
T47 Sarah Harrison (2) 76 76
T77 Judith Castro (5) 81 81
T80 Bianca Lohbauer (1) 82 82
s kel T e
T35 Hannah Berman (1) 75 75
T47 Amanda Detmer (2) 76 76
T47 Maria Brunzell (3) 76 76
T65 Paula Trejo Lerdo (4) 79 79
T80 Mawgan Vater (5) 82 82
N L T —
T20 Gioia Carpinelli (2) 73 73
T27 Sara Kjellker (1) 74 74
T54 Kitty Tam (5) 77 77
T80 Fernanda Escauriza (3) 82 82
T80 Cameron Lee (4) 82 82
- e ]|
T5 Jakeishya Le (3) 70 70
T35 Hailey White (2) 75 75
T65 Ping Huang (1) 79 79
T89 Hana Furuichi (4) 84 84
T91 Serena Chon (5) 85 85
- e ]|
T35 Thitaree Sakulbunpanich (1) 75 75
T35 Avriane Klotz (2) 75 75
T65 Sophia Dieter (5) 79 79
T87 Ashley Dingman (3) 83 83
T89 Valentina Mueller (4) 84 84
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
17 Central Arkansas 316 316
T35 Emma Svensson (1) 75 75
T65 Elin Kumlin (2) 79 79
T73 Tania Nunez (4) 80 80
T80 Karley Whittington (3) 82 82
93 Sally Fridstrom (5) 86 86
18 Southern Mississippi 317 317
T20 Julie Baker (1) 73 73
T77 Valentina Haupt (3) 81 81
T77 Cassidy Evreniadis (4) 81 81
T80 Henriette Syr (2) 82 82
T91 Miranda Holt (5) 85 85
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T20 Kelsey Kurnett (Georgia, U. of) 73 73
T54 Trussy Li (Denver) 77 77
T73 Megan Whittaker (Nebraska) 80 80
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Golfweek Conference Challenge

Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO

Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 26

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
S. White Campbell 225 -3 H. Loy ETSU 3.80 -2 M. Kobori Pepperdine 4.00 -4
B. Tardy Georgia 250 -2 S. Babic Sac. St. 3.80 -2 H. Naveed Pepperdine 4.25 -3
T. Melecka ETSU 250 -2 M. Weinstein Denver 3.80 -2 A. Svanka Campbell 425 -3
K. Whittington  UCA 250 -2 C. Legaspi UCLA 390 1 C. Legaspi UCLA 425 -3
K. Chan Pepperdine 2.50 -2 S. White Campbell 3.90 -1 E. Hawkins Campbell 425 -3
S. Dieter Delaware 275 -1 A. Clark TCU 390 1 K. James SMU 450 -2
A. Armstrong Denver 275 -1 B. Wu UCLA 3.90 -1 K. Foocharoen Va. Tech 450 -2
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 275 -1 P. Tavatanakit UCLA 390 1 M. Weinstein Denver 450 -2
S. Newlove Denver 275 -1 L. Chappell SMU 400 E P. Tavatanakit UCLA 450 -2
L. Vu UCLA 275 -1 N. Lorup Troy Univ. 4.00 E C. Viden Sac. St. 450 -2
J. Spicer Va. Tech 275 -1 S. Newlove Denver 400 E R. Mitsunaga  Georgia 450 -2
H. Loy ETSU 275 -1 A. Hollandsworth Va. Tech 400 E H. Haythorne  Pepperdine 4.50 -2
J. Le Riverside 275 -1 P. Wong Pepperdine 4.00 E A. Klotz Delaware 450 -2
S. Igbal TCU 275 1 J. Le Riverside 400 E M. Galdiano UCLA 450 -2
K. James SMU 3.00 E G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 4.00 E G. Coello Georgia 475 -1
E. Hawkins Campbell 3.00 E J. Baker So. Miss. 400 E L. Harrison Troy Univ. 475 -1
H. Constantino Georgia 3.00 E M. Galdiano UCLA 400 E B. Lohbauer Troy Univ. 475 -1
W. Amira ETSU 3.00 E H. Berman Ju 410 +1 J. Le Riverside 475 -1
K. Kurnett Georgia 3.00 E H. White Riverside 410 +1 B. Dunne SMU 475 -1
B. Wu UCLA 3.00 E G. Bruner TCU 410 +1 E. Svensson UCA 475 1
H. Haythorne  Pepperdine 3.00 E S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.10 +1 S. Newlove Denver 475 -1
K. Smith Nebraska  3.00 E M. Brunzell JU 410 +1 A. Clark TCU 475 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars
A. Detmer JU 1 |B.Wu UCLA 6 |L.Vu UCLA 16
A. Svanka Campbell 1 |J.Le Riverside 6 |G. Bruner TCU 15
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 1 |S. White Campbell 6 |K. Kurnett Georgia 15
K. Pedigo SMU 1 |M. Weinstein Denver 6 |H. Constantino Georgia 14
T. Sakulbunpanich Delaware 1 |K. Foocharoen Va. Tech 6 |M. Galdiano UCLA 14
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 5 |E.Bose Va. Tech 14
C. Legaspi UCLA 5 |S. Newlove Denver 14
M. Kobori Pepperdine 5 |P. Wong Pepperdine 14
A. Hollandsworth Va. Tech 5 |A. Clark TCU 14
H. Loy ETSU 5 |E. Svensson UCA 13
R. Mitsunaga Georgia 5 |H. Thiele Nebraska 13
B. Tardy Georgia 5 |L. Harrison Troy Univ. 13
B. Dunne SMU 4 |H. White Riverside 13
H. Naveed Pepperdine 4 |J. Baker So. Miss. 13
J. Spicer Va. Tech 4 |S. DiGesualdo SMU 13
S. Babic Sac. St. 4 |K. Smith Nebraska 13
E. Mahar Va. Tech 4 |E. Hawkins Campbell 12
E. Hawkins Campbell 4 |P. Tavatanakit UCLA 12
A. Woodward ETSU 3 |T. Melecka ETSU 12
S. Igbal TCU 3 |K. Baete Nebraska 12
K. James SMU 3 |S. Kjellker S.Diego St 12
N. Ahmed Nebraska 3 |S. Babic Sac. St. 12
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